CVJM Posaunenchor Hamm

22.01.2023
19.02.2023
26.03.2023
09.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
18.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023

07. bis 11.06.2023

10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst
10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst
10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst
10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst
09:30 Anspielen + Konfirmation
10:30 Anspielen+Gottesdienst

09:30 Anspielen+Gottesdienst

10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst
10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst

Kirchentag Nurnberg

22.06. bis 04.08.2023 Sommerferien NRW

09.08.2023

19:30Probe J.-Busch-Haus

Probenplan 1. Halbjahr 2023

Pauluskirche
Pauluskirche
Pauluskirche
Pauluskirche
Pauluskirche
Pauluskirche
Barenbrunnen
Pauluskirche
Pauluskirche

Ostenwall 79

CVJM-PC

CVJM-PC

CVJM-PC

CVJM-PC

CVJM-PC
Blasergr.+CV]M-PC
Bl. aus ganzer Gem.

Blasergr.+CVJM-PC



	Tabelle1

