## **CVJM Posaunenchor Hamm** Probenplan 1. Halbjahr 2023

22.01.2023	10:30 Anspielen	+ Gottesdienst	Pauluskirche	CVJM-PC
19.02.2023	10:30 Anspielen	+ Gottesdienst	Pauluskirche	CVJM-PC
26.03.2023	10:30 Anspielen	+ Gottesdienst	Pauluskirche	CVJM-PC
09.04.2023	10:30 Anspielen	+ Gottesdienst	Pauluskirche	CVJM-PC
30.04.2023	09:30 Anspielen	+ Konfirmation	Pauluskirche	CVJM-PC
07.05.2023	10:30 Anspielen	+Gottesdienst	Pauluskirche	Bläsergr.+CVJM-PC
18.05.2023	09:30 Anspielen	+Gottesdienst	Bärenbrunnen	Bl. aus ganzer Gem.
28.05.2023	10:30 Anspielen	+ Gottesdienst	Pauluskirche	
04.06.2023 10:30 Anspielen + Gottesdienst			Pauluskirche	Bläsergr.+CVJM-PC
07. bis 11.06.2023	Kirchenta	g Nürnberg		
22.06. bis 04.08.2023 Sommerferien NRW		erien NRW		
09.08.2023	19:30 Probe	JBusch-Haus	Ostenwall 79	